				~~~		
Counsel please	> Contract #: 12-53621 Legistar #: 13-0002 0/76 P&C # 389-S1311					
include this	> Index Code: 307220 Charge To #: No Charge					
information in	Project Provide automotive repair and maintenance services for					
your billing	> Description:	Project Provide automotive repair and maintenance services for County uchicles in the South Lake Takes basin				
description.	Description: County vehicles in the South Lake Tahoe basin.					
	CONTRA	CT ROUT	ING S	SHEE		
					-	
PROCESSING D			CONTRA		<b>n</b> , , , <b>n</b>	
Department:	Transportation		_ Name:	Five Sta	r Automotive	
Dept. Contact:	Michele Smith	)			······································	
Phone:	X7591		_ Address:	2119 Ru	th Avenue	
Authorized				South La	ike Tahoe, CA 96150	
Signature:			Phone:	(530) 54	1-2077	
	Michele Smith					
	Administrative Ser	rvices Officer				
CONTRACTING	DEPARTMENT:	Transportation				
		Review & Appro	ove			
Contract Term:	One Year		ontract Amo	ount:	\$150,000	
Compliance with I	Human Resources	<b>Requirements?</b>	Yes:	Х	No:	
		Notification Sent 1	/9/13: HR Re	esponse R	eceived 1/18/13:	
• • • • •		obbi Bennet.	·····,	••••		
		ve all contracts and	d MOUs)	print, b		
Approved:	_ Disapproved:	Date:	21113	_By: <u>&gt;.  </u>	-IVINGSTON	
Approved:	_ Disapproved:	Date:	-	By:		
					<u>n</u>	
م. فرسته					8 5 6	
t i					<u> </u>	
e la competencia de la compete					2 2 2	
$\overline{\Omega}$					2.58	
					8 2 4	
(		,			8	
1 1 2 2					<u> </u>	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				******		
Please forward t	o Risk Managem	ent upon approva	al.	*******		
	-					
<b>RISK MANAGEN</b>	IENT: (All contrac	ts and MOUs exce	pt boilerpla	te grant fu	nding agreements)	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	2(5/13	By: Al		
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	By:	and the second se	
•				<u></u>		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			*******		α ₁₀ , ω	
					ے بر ایک	
					<u></u>	
	INI (Specify dana	rtment(s) nortiging	ting or direc	the offecte	d by this contract).	
		anneni(s) participa	ing of unet	Juy anecle	u by this contract).	
Department(s):	Diaganata da	<u> </u>		D	1999 ( B.	
Approved:	_ Disapproved:		****	ву:		
Approved:	_ Disapproved:	Date:		ву:		

3